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SAILING EVENTS 2022 to 2023   7/12/2022 12:49 

DESCRIPTION Sponsor Event Date 

Blue Shading  = Proposed/Open Events  Sunday, December 30, 1900 

Green Shading = Meetings  Sunday, December 30, 1900 

Orange Shading = Cruising  Sunday, December 30, 1900 

Pink Shading = Sugden  Sunday, December 30, 1900 

Yellow Shading = Racing  Sunday, December 30, 1900 

Board of Directors Meeting BOD Thursday, September 1, 2022 

GCSC Meeting Red Lobster GCSC Wednesday, September 7, 2022 

Click Here for the Kayusa Cup  

CMCS Saturday, September 10, 2022 

Tequila Summer Racing GCSC Saturday, September 17, 2022 

BOTY Summerset Regatta Skippers  CMCS Friday, September 30, 2022 

 Click Here to Enter Summerset  

CMCS Saturday, October 1, 2022 

BOTY Summerset Regatta Awards  CMCS Sunday, October 2, 2022 

Board of Directors Meeting BOD Thursday, October 6, 2022 

Tequila Series End of Season Party GCSC Saturday, October 8, 2022 

GCSC Meeting Red Lobster GCSC Wednesday, October 12, 2022 

BOTY Naples Commodores Cup Skippers Meeting NSYC Friday, October 21, 2022 

Click to Register for The  Commodores Cup 

NSYC Saturday, October 22, 2022 

BOTY Naples Commodores Cup Breakfast NSYC Sunday, October 23, 2022 

South Seas and Captiva CMCS Friday, October 28, 2022 

Board of Directors Meeting BOD Thursday, November 3, 2022 

Sugden Sailing Center Sunday (TENTATIVE) Tentative Sunday, November 6, 2022 

GCSC Meeting Community Center GCSC Wednesday, November 9, 2022 

BOTY Festival of the Islands Skippers Meeting CMCS Friday, November 11, 2022 

BOTY Festival of the Islands Awards CMCS Saturday, November 12, 2022 

Click here to register for Festival of Islands Regatta CMCS Saturday, November 12, 2022 

Sailing Heals Event www.sailingheals.org   Tentative Monday, November 14, 2022 

1 Ladies Day Regatta Race Day GCSC Sunday, November 20, 2022 

2 Ladies Day Regatta Awards CJ's Esplandade GCSC Sunday, November 20, 2022 

Ladies Day Regatta Marco Island GCSC Sunday, November 20, 2022 

http://www.gulfcoastsailingclub.org/
mailto:jeffrey.gage@cbre.com
https://www.cmcs-sail.org/event/kayusa-cup/
https://yachtscoring.com/event_registration_email.cfm?eid=15230
https://yachtscoring.com/event_registration_email.cfm?eid=15297


 
 

Page 2 of 5 

SAILING EVENTS 2022 to 2023   7/12/2022 12:49 

DESCRIPTION Sponsor Event Date 

Sugden Sailing Center Sunday (TENTATIVE) Tentative Sunday, November 20, 2022 

Thanksgiving Rod and Gun Club Everglades 
City 

CMCS Wednesday, November 23, 2022 

Thanksgiving Day Date Thursday, November 24, 2022 

Sugden Sailing Center Sunday (TENTATIVE) Tentative Sunday, November 27, 2022 

Board of Directors Meeting BOD Thursday, December 1, 2022 

BOTY Ft Myer to Naples Offshore Skippers Meeting GCSC Friday, December 2, 2022 

Click Here To Enter Naples Offshore 

GCSC Saturday, December 3, 2022 

Ft Myers Beach Boat Parade  Date Saturday, December 3, 2022 

GCSC Meeting Community Center - Holiday 
Party 

GCSC Wednesday, December 7, 2022 

Naples Boat Parade of Lights  MIACC Saturday, December 10, 2022 

Sugden Sailing Center Sunday (TENTATIVE) Tentative Sunday, December 11, 2022 

Marco Boat Parade of Lights  Date Saturday, December 17, 2022 

Board of Directors Meeting BOD Thursday, January 5, 2023 

BOTY New Years Cup Regatta Skippers GCSC Friday, January 6, 2023 

Click Here to Enter New Years Cup 

GCSC Saturday, January 7, 2023 

BOTY New Years Cup Regatta Poolside Party GCSC Sunday, January 8, 2023 

GCSC Meeting Community Center GCSC Wednesday, January 11, 2023 

Click here for the Golden Conch Regatta PPYC Saturday, January 14, 2023 

Pink Shell Weekend SAMI Saturday, January 14, 2023 

Pink Shell Drive To Event Sunday Brunch SAMI Sunday, January 15, 2023 

Martin Luther King Date Monday, January 16, 2023 

Beer Can Winter Racing GCSC Sunday, January 22, 2023 

Sugden Sailing Center Sunday (TENTATIVE) Tentative Sunday, January 22, 2023 

Board of Directors Meeting BOD Thursday, February 2, 2023 

BOTY Winter Commodores Cup Skippers 
Meeting 

CMCS Friday, February 3, 2023 

Champney Bay Raft Up GCSC Saturday, February 4, 2023 

Click to Register for Winter Commodores Cup CMCS Saturday, February 4, 2023 

BOTY Winter Commodores Cup Awards CMCS Sunday, February 5, 2023 

GCSC Meeting Community Center GCSC Wednesday, February 8, 2023 

Sugden Sailing Center Sunday (TENTATIVE) Tentative Sunday, February 12, 2023 

Super Bowl Sunday FYI Date Sunday, February 12, 2023 

BOTY Naples To Ft Myers Offshore Regatta 
Skippers Meeting 

CMCS Friday, February 17, 2023 

Panther Key Skippers Dinner SAMI Friday, February 17, 2023 

Click to Register Offshore Naples to  Ft Myers CMCS Saturday, February 18, 2023 

https://yachtscoring.com/event_registration_email.cfm?eid=15298
https://www.fortmyersbeach.org/events/christmas-boat-parade/
https://www.paradisecoast.com/event/christmas-boat-parade-on-naples-bay/4304
https://www.mustdo.com/events/marco-island-lighted-boat-parade/
https://yachtscoring.com/event_registration_email.cfm?eid=15299
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Panther Key Presidents Weekend Feb 18-21 SAMI Saturday, February 18, 2023 

BOTY Naples To Ft Myers Offshore Regatta 
Awards 

CMCS Sunday, February 19, 2023 

Presidents Day Date Monday, February 20, 2023 

Click for Freedom Waters Kind Mariners Ball  FWF Thursday, February 23, 2023 

Board of Directors Meeting BOD Thursday, March 2, 2023 

Conquistador Cup Punta Gorda Skippers 
Meeting 

PGSC Friday, March 3, 2023 

 Click Here for the Conquistador Cup  

PGSC Saturday, March 4, 2023 

Beer Can Winter Racing GCSC Sunday, March 5, 2023 

Conquistador Cup Punta Gorda Awards PGSC Sunday, March 5, 2023 

Sugden Sailing Center Sunday (TENTATIVE) Tentative Sunday, March 5, 2023 

GCSC Meeting Community Center GCSC Wednesday, March 8, 2023 

BOTY Classic Regatta Skippers Meeting GCSC Friday, March 17, 2023 

Marathon Key March 17-22 GCSC Friday, March 17, 2023 

Click Here to Enter the Naples Classic  

GCSC Saturday, March 18, 2023 

BOTY Classic Regatta Awards GCSC Sunday, March 19, 2023 

Bill Miesner Tribute - Bill's Boat Shoe Bash 

GCSC/FWF Friday, March 24, 2023 

Murdo Adaptive Sailing Regatta  Sugden/FWF Saturday, March 25, 2023 

BOTY Bunny Hop Regatta Skippers  GCSC Friday, March 31, 2023 

Click Here to Enter Bunny Hop Regatta 

GCSC Saturday, April 1, 2023 

Smokehouse Bay Raft Up SAMI Saturday, April 1, 2023 

BOTY Bunny Hop Regatta Awards GCSC Sunday, April 2, 2023 

Sugden Sailing Center Sunday (TENTATIVE) Tentative Sunday, April 2, 2023 

Board of Directors Meeting BOD Thursday, April 6, 2023 

Easter Date Sunday, April 9, 2023 

GCSC Meeting Community Center GCSC Wednesday, April 12, 2023 

Sugden Sailing Center Sunday (TENTATIVE) Tentative Sunday, April 16, 2023 

BOTY Messmer Cup Regatta Skippers Meeting NSYC Friday, April 21, 2023 

Cayo Costa 4 Day Cruise SAMI Friday, April 21, 2023 

Click Here to Enter Messmer Cup  

NSYC Saturday, April 22, 2023 

BOTY Messmer Cup Regatta Party Breakfast NSYC Sunday, April 23, 2023 

Sugden Sailing Center Sunday (TENTATIVE) Tentative Sunday, April 23, 2023 

Fishermans Village April 27-May 2 GCSC Thursday, April 27, 2023 

Sugden Sailing Center Sunday (TENTATIVE) Tentative Sunday, April 30, 2023 

Board of Directors Meeting BOD Thursday, May 4, 2023 

Beer Can Winter Racing GCSC Sunday, May 7, 2023 

Mothers Day Date Sunday, May 7, 2023 

https://www.kindmarinersball.com/
https://www.pgscweb.com/ConquistadorCupRegatta.html
https://yachtscoring.com/event_registration_email.cfm?eid=15300
https://e.givesmart.com/events/o5H/
https://yachtscoring.com/event_registration_email.cfm?eid=15301
https://yachtscoring.com/event_registration_email.cfm?eid=15302
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GCSC Meeting Red Lobster GCSC Wednesday, May 10, 2023 

Sugden Sailing Center Sunday (TENTATIVE) Tentative Friday, May 12, 2023 

BOTY Most Memorable Regatta Skippers 
Meeting 

NSYC Thursday, May 18, 2023 

BOTY Most Memorable Regatta Race Day NSYC Friday, May 19, 2023 

Click Here to Enter Most Memorable  

NSYC Friday, May 19, 2023 

BOTY Most Memorable Regatta Awards NSYC Sunday, May 21, 2023 

BOTY Return to Reality Regatta Skippers 
Meeting 

NSYC 
DIYC 

Thursday, May 25, 2023 

Click Here to Enter Return to Reality 

NSYC 
DIYC 

Friday, May 26, 2023 

BOTY Return to Reality Regatta Race Day 
NSYC 

DIYC 
Saturday, May 27, 2023 

BOTY Return to Reality Regatta Awards 
NSYC 

DIYC 
Sunday, May 28, 2023 

Board of Directors Meeting BOD Thursday, June 1, 2023 

Tequila Summer Racing GCSC Saturday, June 3, 2023 

GCSC Meeting Red Lobster GCSC Wednesday, June 7, 2023 

Tequila Summer Racing GCSC Saturday, June 17, 2023 

Board of Directors Meeting NO MEETING BOD Thursday, July 6, 2023 

Tequila Summer Racing GCSC Saturday, July 8, 2023 

GCSC Meeting Red Lobster GCSC Wednesday, July 12, 2023 

Tequila Summer Racing GCSC Saturday, July 22, 2023 

Board of Directors Meeting NO MEETING BOD Thursday, August 3, 2023 

Tequila Summer Racing GCSC Saturday, August 5, 2023 

GCSC Meeting Red Lobster GCSC Wednesday, August 9, 2023 

Tequila Summer Racing GCSC Saturday, August 19, 2023 

Board of Directors Meeting BOD Thursday, August 31, 2023 

Tequila Summer Racing GCSC Saturday, September 2, 2023 

Labor Day Date Monday, September 4, 2023 

GCSC Meeting Red Lobster GCSC Wednesday, September 13, 2023 

Tequila Summer Racing GCSC Saturday, September 16, 2023 

www.cmcs-sail.org CMCS  

www.diyc.org DIYC  

www.freedomwatersfoundation.org  FWF  

www.gulfcoastsailingclub.org  GCSC  

www.marcoislandyachtclub.net MIYC  

www.miacc.org MIACC  

https://yachtscoring.com/event_registration_email.cfm?eid=15303
http://www.cmcs-sail.org/
http://www.diyc.org/
http://www.freedomwatersfoundation.org/
http://www.gulfcoastsailingclub.org/
http://www.marcoislandyachtclub.net/
http://www.miacc.org/
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www.naplesyc.com NYC  

www.pgscweb.com PGSC  

www.ppycbsm.org PPYC  

www.samisailor.org SAMI  

www.spyc.org SPYC  

www.thensyc.com NSYC  

 

http://www.naplesyc.com/
http://www.pgscweb.com/
http://www.ppycbsm.org/
http://www.samisailor.org/
http://www.spyc.org/
http://www.thensyc.com/

